
Fill in the gaps

Castaway by Gwyn Ashton

Been  (1)________   (2)________  road some  (3)________  before

I  (4)________  the  (5)________   (6)________  is  (7)____________  up to me

You walk me  (8)________  again for sure

There ain't no way you gonna get to me

I've  (9)________________  far and wide

I've  (10)__________  through countryside

I've  (11)________   (12)________   (13)________  there is to see

But time and time and  (14)________  again

I  (15)________  it  (16)____________  catches up to me

You say it's  (17)____________  and don't know when

That's not the way that it's supposed to be

You say is something new

How can I  (18)__________  in you

You  (19)____________  saw the other way

Castaway

Who you just a castaway

Castaway

Who you just a castaway

Yeah

Castaway

Who you  (20)________  a castaway

Castaway

Who you just a castaway

(Oh yeah)

Castaway

Who you  (21)________  a castaway

Castaway

Who you  (22)________  a castaway
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. down

2. this

3. time

4. know

5. pain

6. that

7. coming

8. back

9. traveled

10. flown

11. seen

12. just

13. what

14. time

15. know

16. always

17. change

18. trust

19. always

20. just

21. just

22. just
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